Duathlon de Montbéron
Dimanche 14 octobre 2012
Benjamins / Minimes

O~NO O WN -~

Nom
RAZAT
TEOFILI
OURY
VACCHER
GODET
CHENELLE
REMY
THEMINES
GUEROULT
LEPORC
MARCEL
BIENASSIS
BRAS
PIQUET
FOUCHE
CHOURREAU
SIRE

PICCI
CARMOUZE
RUIZ
HAVET
OURY
LOCOGE
ROUSSET
MARCOZ
RACHA
RIBET
HAVET

Prénom
LAURENT
THOMAS
LILIAN
FLORIAN
ROLAND
LAURA
HUGUES
NICOLAS
GABRIELLE
THIBAULT
LUCAS
RENAN
THOMAS
LUCAS
ANTOINE
VINCENT
FLORIAN
ANTOINE
LEO
ROBIN
JULES
NOEMIE
TOM
AMANDINE
LUCAS
ALEXANDRE
LYDIE
EMELINE

Temps

00:10:22
00:10:32
00:10:32
00:11:00
00:11:19
00:11:51
00:11:57
00:11:59
00:12:01
00:12:25
00:12:28
00:12:33
00:12:36
00:13:08
00:13:10
00:13:31
00:13:38
00:13:44
00:13:45
00:13:50
00:13:53
00:13:54
00:14:20
00:14:22
00:16:10
00:16:16
00:17:15
00:17:38

Sexe Cat.
Min
Benj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Benj
Min
Min
Ben;j
Benj
Benj
Benj
Ben;j
Benj
Benj
Ben;j
Benj
Benj
Ben;j
Min
Min
Benj
Benj
Min
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La passion du running

Club
MURET TRIATHLON

SUD TRIATHLON PERFORMANCE

AS MURET TRI

NON LICENCIE

AS MURET TRI

MURET TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIE

MURET TRIATHLON

TRI 12

LES NATURE O PATTES
COMMINGES TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

AS MURET TRI

MURET TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

LES OURS DU COMMINGES
NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

AS MURET TRI

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE
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